B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Jamila for Students

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul School Board

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements
X 8 week pre-election au! )

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  9/1/2020 to 9/3/2020
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 100 + ¢ 50 — ¢ 150

2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 2700 + s 300

3000
greater than $50 3

3. Expenditures $ 41.35 + $ 0 $ 41.35

Account Balance $ 3108.65
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, — ﬁ Mﬂ»ﬂ
secretary, or treasurer

Jamila Mame Email Jamilaforstudents@gmail.com

Sunrise Banks, 200 University Ave W, Saint Paul, MN 55103

Printed Name
172 6th St. E, Saint Paul, MN 55101
Address Pho

(651) 270-6050
ne

Revised 3/2015



Date

9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20

9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20
9/2/20

9/3/20
9/3/20
9/3/20

Name

Beirut Abafogi
Kamal Kabeto
Kenneth New
Obsa Hassan

Amanda Khan
Rummi Khan

Hawi Dayo

Kurt New

Mengistu Hika
Abdisalam Adam
Kimberly Nightingale
Aman Eda

Connor McNutt
Emmanuel Bedaso
Lammi Aga

Jamila for Students - Contributions

Address

4160 Gerahwin Ave N, Oakdale, MN 55128

1508 Maryland Ave E, St. Paul, MN 55107

1120 2nd Street South #704, Minneapolis, MN 55415
1620 81st Ave NE Unit 3, Spring Lake Park, MN 55432

3260 Mariner Bay St, Las Vegas, NV 89117

5214 Chambler Ct, Houston, TX 77069

3851 Oak Ln NE, Lexington, MN 55014

625 Dayton Ave. #5, St Paul, MN 55104

407 St. Louis way, Vancouver, WA 98664

5708 Jefferson Street NE, Fridley, MN 55432
492 Marshall Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55102

412 Olde Glouchester Cove, Louisville, KY 40214

350 North Sibley Street Apt 312, Saint Paul, MN 55101
27230 Coral Springs drive, Wesley Chapel, FL 33544
12801 Kiska St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55449-7530

Employer

United States Senate
Boston Scientific
Note Employed
Allina Health

Progressive Leadership
Alliance of Nevada

Self-employed
University of Minnesota
ISD 622

Not Employed

St. Paul Public Schools
Not Employed

Not Employed

Minnesota House of
Representatives

VA Hospital
Boston Scientific

Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00

$50.00
$100.00
$200.00



Date

9/3/20

Purpose

$41.35

Jamila for Students - Expenditures
Amount

ActBlue fees

Vendor (if applicable)
ActBlue

PO Box 441146
Somerville, MA 02144-0031



