

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name _	Jamila	for St	udents								
Type of organizatio	n: X	Cano	lidate Committee	_		Politi	ical Com	mittee		Political Fu	nd
Office sought/Purp	ose of co	ommitte	ee Saint Paul Sc	hool	Bo	ard					
Type of report:		2 wee	report k pre-election k pre-election y report				Ch 21 One-tii registe Registr	1A.03 fo me repo red with ation # port ser	r req ort fr h Cai	committee account uirements) om political commi mpaign Finance Bo as both the initial a	ittee ard
Reporting period:	From	9/1/2 (Day foll	020 owing end date of last re	eport)			(5			ue date OR December 3	31 if January
Summary Statem (In column B, enter toto column C from previou	als from	Date	A. Totals for this report		В	. Cumulat Totals to from pr	tive	port) port		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributio	ons unde	r \$50	_{\$} 100	+	\$	50		_ =	\$	150	
2. Total contributio greater than \$50	•	l to/	\$ 2700	_ +	\$	300		_ =	\$	3000	
3. Expenditures			<u></u> \$ 41.35	. +	\$	0		_ =	\$_ <u>'</u>	41.35	
						(A <i>ccount</i> (as of rep (<i>Column</i>)	ort end	date		
	ons made	e by an ii	ndividual or committe er or occupation if self			-	-				
Itemization of Exp Itemize all expenditu	-		nust include: date, pu	rpose,	and	l amount	. Attach s	separate	she	et or Excel spreadshe	et.
Depository(ies)/Bar Location of Commit		_{ds} _Su	nrise Banks, 200	Univ	ver	sity Av	e W, S	aint Pa	aul,	MN 55103	
Signature of candid secretary, or treasu		Jinh	Van								

Printed Name _____

_____ Email _jamilaforstudents@gmail.com

172 6th St.	Ε,	Saint Paul, MN 55101	
-------------	----	----------------------	--

Address _

		Jamila for Students - Contributions			
Date Name		Address	Employer	Amount	
9/2/20	Beirut Abafogi	4160 Gerahwin Ave N, Oakdale, MN 55128	United States Senate	\$50.00	
9/2/20	9/2/20 Kamal Kabeto 1508 Maryland Ave E, St. Paul, MN 55107		Boston Scientific	\$50.00	
9/2/20	Kenneth New	1120 2nd Street South #704, Minneapolis, MN 55415	Note Employed	\$50.00	
9/2/20	Obsa Hassan	1620 81st Ave NE Unit 3, Spring Lake Park, MN 55432	Allina Health	\$100.00	
9/2/20	Amanda Khan	3260 Mariner Bay St, Las Vegas, NV 89117	Progressive Leadership Alliance of Nevada	\$100.00	
9/2/20	Rummi Khan	5214 Chambler Ct, Houston, TX 77069	Self-employed	\$100.00	
9/2/20	Hawi Dayo	3851 Oak Ln NE, Lexington, MN 55014	University of Minnesota	\$200.00	
9/2/20	Kurt New	625 Dayton Ave. #5, St Paul, MN 55104	ISD 622	\$200.00	
9/2/20	Mengistu Hika	407 St. Louis way, Vancouver, WA 98664	Not Employed	\$200.00	
9/2/20	Abdisalam Adam	5708 Jefferson Street NE, Fridley, MN 55432	St. Paul Public Schools	\$300.00	
9/2/20	Kimberly Nightingale	492 Marshall Ave., Saint Paul, MN 55102	Not Employed	\$500.00	
9/2/20	Aman Eda	412 Olde Glouchester Cove, Louisville, KY 40214	Not Employed	\$500.00	
9/3/20	Connor McNutt	350 North Sibley Street Apt 312, Saint Paul, MN 55101	Minnesota House of Representatives	\$50.00	
9/3/20	Emmanuel Bedaso	27230 Coral Springs drive, Wesley Chapel, FL 33544	VA Hospital	\$100.00	
9/3/20	9/3/20 Lammi Aga 12801 Kiska St NE, Minneapolis, MN 55449-7530		Boston Scientific	\$200.00	

Jamila for Students - Expenditures					
Date	Purpose	Amount	Vendor (if applicable)		
9/3/20	\$41.35	ActBlue fees	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville, MA 02144-0031		